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PM2 motor data
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SPEED (Rpm)
MOTOR POWER (WATTS) TORQUE (NM) CURRENT (A)**
CONT 1 HOUR 15 MIN CONT 1 HOUR 15 MIN 12V 24V 50V

100

2000 100
1.1

2.2

120 200
1

200
1.1

21
200

PM2 • 3000 rpm • 24V • 120W

continuous duty cycle

Motor Enclosures 

Bearings

Brush gear

Temperature

‡

†

Motor construction




